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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED . -
Give the total for ail contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on cantribution limits on the hack of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize zll
contributions from a single source that exceeded 5100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS

include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

,F Date Purpose Amount

SELE etk

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corpo'rétions must fist any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name ond Address Expenditure or
of Recipient ‘ Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
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05/23/2018

06/04/2018

06/09/2018

06/10/2018

06/19/2018

07/01/2018

07/10/2018

07/11/2018

07/15/2018

07/17/2018

07/25/2018

07/25/2018

07/30/2018

Water Bottle Labels
T-Shirts

Web Page
Waterville Parade

Water Bottle Labels

Kolacky parade
LeSueur County Fair
Flyers

signs

Water Bottle labels
Water bottles

Fun Pops

Advertising

First financial report

Primary election report

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

139.86

236.10

249.00

100.00

85.00

300.00

34577

139.86

40.00

80.00

22.64

1113.27

884.16

1113.27

1997.43




