

05/23/2018	Water Bottle Labels	139.86
06/04/2018	T-Shirts	236.10
06/09/2018	Web Page	249.00
06/10/2018	Waterville Parade	50.00
06/19/2018	Water Bottle Labels	<u>209.20</u>

Total: 884.16

07/01/2018	Kolacky parade	100.00
07/10/2018	LeSueur County Fair	85.00
07/11/2018	Flyers	300.00
07/15/2018	signs	345.77
07/17/2018	Water Bottle labels	139.86
07/25/2018	Water bottles	40.00
07/25/2018	Fun Pops	80.00
07/30/2018	Advertising	22.64

Total: 1113.27

First financial report Total: 884.16

Primary election report Total: 1113.27

Total: 1997.43
